Lancaster County Sheriff - Calls For Service - May 2019
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LOCATION

CASE

704 EVERETT ST
708 NEMAHA ST
406 RUSSELL ST
404 E 8TH ST
606 NEMAHA ST

B9003245
B9003558
B9003604
B9003617
B9003791

INC ABBR
MISS PERS JUV/RUN
OPS OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER
DEATH NATURAL
ALARM RESIDENTIAL

DATE

TREC

DEPNAME

5/5/2019
5/16/2019
5/17/2019
5/18/2019
5/24/2019

103
1511
2036

540

407

22176 SARNES
22185 JOHNSON
22180 SCHNIEDER
22180 SCHNIEDER
22177 BACHMAN



